Blutspenden in 03096 bis zum 09.07.2025

Fr
Sa
Fr
Mi

16.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr

17.05.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

27.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

Cottbus 03044
Stadtverwaltung/Techn.Rath.
Karl-Marx-Str. 67

Cottbus 03044
Easyfitness Cottbus
Sielower Chaussee 38

Burg (Spreewald) 03096
Grund-und Oberschule Burg
Bahnhofstr. 10

Kolkwitz 03099
IKK Brandenburg und Berlin
Gewerbepark 12



